Page 1 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0441
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
EDWARDS® Catalog u Strobes, Horns, Bells, Chimes
12-21-17
L I F E  S A F E T Y  &  I N C I D E N T  M A N A G E M E N T
Standard Features
• Converts EDWARDS 439 model bells
Ideal for renovation work; easily adapts to existing or new ED-

Page 5 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0441
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
Ordering Information
Cat. Number Description Ship Wt.  lb (kg)
403-5A-R Bell-Strobe Plate - 15 cd, Red
2.0 (0.9)
403-7A-R Bell-Strobe Plate - 15/75 cd, Red
403-3A-R Bell-Strobe Plate - 30 cd, Red
403-8A-R Bell-Strobe Plate - 110 cd, Red
403-SB Surface box for 403, Red; 6” W x 11½” H x 2” D (152  x 292 x 50mm) -- Canada only.
Synchronization Sources
G1M-RM Genesis Signal Master Remote Mount (1-gang) 0.2  (0.1)
SIGA-CC1S Synchronization Output Module (Standard Mount) - UL/ULC Listed 0.5  (0.23)